

Ü  
SLP(C)... 8897-8898 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-8, 9

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC. No. 8897-8898/2001 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2001 in LPA 299,301/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

P.C. KESAVAN KUTTYNAYAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for permission to file SLP )  
( With prayer for interim relief )  
With

CC 8899-8900/2001 in SLP(C)...../2001  
( for permission to file SLP )  
( With prayer for interim relief )

Date : 28/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G L Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. K N Rawal, ASG  
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for  
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.

For Respondent No. 1 Mr. M L Verma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Taken on Board.  
Permission granted.  
Issue notice.  
No stay.

.SP1

(S.L. Goyal)  
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS