

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6, 7-8, 9-10 & 11-12 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22042-22043/2001
(From the Judgment and Order dated 23/11/2001 in LPA 299 and 301 of
2001 by the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

IA 5-6 (For variation in the interim order)

IA 7-8, 9-10 & 11-12 (Application for intervention and directions)

Date : 14/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Applicant (s) in IA 5-6 & Petr.	Mr. Harish N. Salve, SG. Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv. Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv. Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv. Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv. Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv. Mr. A.K. Sahoo, Adv. Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
For Applicant in IA 7-8 & 9-10	Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
RR No. 2	Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv. Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Adv. Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv. Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv. Ms. Niharika Bahl, Adv. for M/s J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.
For Applicant in IA 11-12	Mr. Manish Garg, Adv. Mr. John Mathew, Adv. Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Issue notice returnable on 18th January, 2002 in
all the interlocutory applications. Dasti service in

.PA

addition is permitted.

List the Special Leave Petitions mentioned by Mr. A.D.N. Rao also on 18th January, 2002

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
 AA
 COURT MASTER @@
 A AA

Note: Numbers to be furnished by Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.