

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. 599-600/2002 @@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

P.C.Kesavan Kuttynayar

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Harish Bhalla & Ors.
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)
WITH C.A. Nos.601-604/2002@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Respondent(s)

I.A.13-14 in C.A. Nos.605-606/2002@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
T.P.(C) No.469-471/2001@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Date : 24.04.2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.for
M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.
Mr. Yashank Adhyeru,Sr.Adv.
M/s G.S.Chatterjee,Arvind Verma,Raja
Chatterjee,Sachin Das & Mrs. S.Lata,Advs.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.
Mrs.J.S.Wad,Mr.A.Wad & Ms.N.Bahl,Advs.for
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.
Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List on Tuesday (30.4.2002) as Item No.101 in Regular
Hearing Matters.
Counter affidavit, if any, may be filed in the
meantime.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(K.K.Chadha) @@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AAAAA