

\230

C.A.No. 605-606 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NoIn Civil Appeal No.605-606/2002

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DR.HARISH BHALLA & ORS.
(for intervention and direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/10/2002 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

for the Applicant

Ms.Bina Madhavan,Adv.for
M/s.Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 28.10.2002.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

Mentioning proforma is attached with R/P.