

C.A.No. 603-604 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 9-10 in Civil Appeal No.603-604/2002

KETAN DESAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment of applicant as party respondent)

Date : 21/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
In person

For M.C.I.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Affidavit is taken on record. Leave to withdraw  
the Interlocutory Application Nos.9-10 is granted.

.SP1

Kalyani. (JANKI BHATIA)@@  
AA  
COURT MASTER @@

AAAAAAAAA AA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A