

Ö"

C.A.No. 599-600 OF 2002  
ITEM No.65

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.5 AND 6 IN  
Civil Appeal No.599-600/2002

P.C. KESAVAN KUTTYNAYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions and impleadment)

With

W.P. © No.317/2000 (with office report) (for final disposal)

Date : 08/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.Avik Datta,Adv.,Mr.V.K. Monga,Adv.,  
Mr.Santanu Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.,

Mr.Nageshwar Pandey,Mr.Piyush Sharma,  
Mr.Anup Sinha,Mr.Anand Padmanabhan, and  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Advs.

Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee,Attorney General for India

Mr.Maninder Singh,Ms.Pratibha M.Singh,  
Mr.Ankur Talwar,Mr.Kirtiman Singh,Mr.Angad  
Mirdha,Advs.

Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee,Attorney General for India,  
M/s.Prateek Jalan,.D.S.Mahra,Rajeev Sharma,Advs.

Mr.A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gopal Subramanian,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

for UOI

Ms.Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Mr.Amit Mahajan,Adv.,  
Ms.Sunita Sharma,Mr.D.S.Mahdra,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr.Ravi K. Adsure,Adv.,  
Mr.Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.  
Mr.Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Miss Neelam Sharma,Adv.,

Mr.Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

Ms.Rachna Srivastava,Adv.,  
Mr.Rohit Singh,Adv.

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.,  
Mr.V.Sudeer,Mr.M.B.Rama Subba Raju,Ms.S.Sunita,  
Mr.S. Srinivasan,Adv.,

Mr.Satinder S.Gualati,Adv.,  
Mr.Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.,

Mr.Gaurang Biswal,Adv.,  
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.,  
Ms.Moushumi Gahlot,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.,

Ms. Vani Singh,Adv.

Mr.John Mathew,Adv.,  
Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R.Adv.

Ms.Naresh Bakshi,Adv.,  
Mr.R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr.Yakesh Anand,Adv.,  
Mr.Sanjeev Anand,Adv.,  
Ms.Pooja Juneja,Adv.

Mr.B.S. Banthia,Adv.,

Mr.Naveen Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kr.Srivastava,Adv.,  
Mr.Sandeep Singh,Adv.

Mr.Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.  
Mr.Vipul Maheshwari,Adv.,  
Mr.D.Stephen K.Yanthan,Adv.,

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms.Monika Bapna,Adv.

Mr.A. Mariaputham,Adv.,  
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.for

M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.,

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Niren, Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.,

Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.,

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.,

Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.,

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.,

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.,

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv. for

M/s. Corporate Law Group

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.,

Mr. Prakash Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.,

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 18.09.2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)

AR cum PS to Hon. Judge Court Master