

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.599-600 of 2002

P.C. KESAVAN KUTTYNAYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment, directions and exemption from
filing O.T.)
(For Directions)

With Civil Appeal Nos.601-602 of 2002

Civil Appeal Nos.603-604 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for directions, impleading party and interim relief)

Civil Appeal Nos.605-606 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, intervention, directions, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement)

Transfer Petition (C) No.469 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for stay and clarification)

Transfer Petition (C) Nos.470-471 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for stay)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2004 (CC 5354-5356/2002)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP, permission to file Annexure P-6 to P-24 and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 01/10/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Appellant (s)Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Pawan,Adv.

...2/-

2 -

MCIMr. K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Choke,Adv.

for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.,Advs.

Sikkim ManipalMr. L.R. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

in CA 559-600 Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Raju Subramaniam, Adv.

Mr. Bhavesh Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

in CA 605-606 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Naneker, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

Applicant in CA 599- Mr. Madan Bhatia, Sr. Adv.

600 Mr. Nageshwar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Anup Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Inklea Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Saqib, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

...3/-

3 -

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Siboo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 25th November, 2004.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master