

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 599-600 OF 2002

P.C. KESAVAN KUTTYNAYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 601-602 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 603-604 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for directions and impleading party and interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 605-606 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and exemption from

filing c/c of the impugned judgment and intervention)

Date: 20/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. harish Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For MCI:

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UOI:

Mr. T.S. Murthy, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

St. of H.P.:

Mr. J.S. Attri, AAG.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.

St. of A.P.:

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

St. of Meghalaya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Response to the affidavit of the Government of India be filed within two weeks.

List in the first week of May, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master