

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 599-600 OF 2002

I.A.No.19-20/2009 in
P.C. KESAVAN KUTTYNAYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 601-602 of 2002
Civil Appeal NO. 603-604 of 2002
Civil Appeal NO. 605-606 of 2002

Date: 23/01/2009 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 4.2.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master